

Hong Kong Contract Bridge Association Limited

G. P. O. Box 1445 Hong Kong

Hon. President: Mr. Patrick Choy

President:	Derek Zen	Secretary:	Pearlie Chan
Vice-President:	Leo Cheung	Treasurer:	Christopher Leung

Proxy

l,	_, member of the Hong Kong Co	ontract Bridge
Association Limited, cannot atten	d the Annual General Meeting	to be held on
February 28, 2017. I would like to	appoint	/the President
to vote on my behalf on matters arisi	ng at the Annual General Meeting.	
Date:		

Please fax to 2314-8101 or mail to Hong Kong G.P.O. box 1445 by February 24, 2017